
All information, regardless of source, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified. The information may not be used for any purpose other than to identify and analyze properties and 
services. The data contained herein is copyrighted by Peoples Company and is protected by all applicable copyright laws. Any dissemination of this information is in violation of copyright laws and is strictly prohibited.

Peoples Company is pleased to present 120 acres m/l of farmland located northwest of Elvira, Iowa. The farm consists 
of 100.44 FSA cropland acres currently in row crop production carrying a CSR2 of 44.9. The primary soil types on the 
property include Fayette loam, Lindley clay loam, and Arenzville-Chaseburg complex.

This farmland tract is located in a strong farming community and would make for a great add-on tract to an existing 
farming operation or an investment for the Buyer looking to diversify their portfolio or hedge inflation. Several grain 
marketing outlets are located nearby, including grain elevators & ADM Processing located in Clinton, Iowa. This property is 
located northwest of Elvira, Iowa in Sections 16 & 17 of Center Township, close to pavement. 

Farmland can be bought as separate parcels, call the agent for details.

120 Acres M/L120 Acres M/L

F a r m l a n d  A v a i l a b l e
Clinton County, IowaClinton County, Iowa
360th Avenue Elvira, IA 52732 | Price: $930,000 | Price Per Acre: $7,750 

Alan McNeil | 563.321.1125 | Alan@PeoplesCompany.com | IA LIC S64136000
Doug Yegge | 563.320.9900 | Doug@PeoplesCompany.com | IA LIC B14481000

List ing #17137

Going north out of Elvira on Z36, travel 3 miles, turn left on E62 
after 2 miles turn right on 360th Ave. The farm will be on both 
sides of the road, watch for signs.

Directions

163C2 

163F3 

163D2 

163D3 

163G

129B

65G3

Fayette silt loam

Fayette silty clay loam

Fayette silt loam

Fayette silty clay loam

Fayette silt loam

ArenzvilleChaseburg complex

Lindley clay loam

36.08

23.39

17.62

9.84

6.37

5.22

1.92

% of
FieldAcresSoil DescriptionCode

35.9%

23.3%

17.5%

9.8%

6.3%

5.2%

1.9%

Legend

72

12

46

40

5

73

5

CSR2

Weighted Average   44.9

Tillable Soils Map


