## Einton County, Jowa Familia de Available

360th Avenue Elvira, IA 52732 | Price: \$930,000 | Price Per Acre: \$7,750

Alan McNeil | 563.321,1125 | Alan@PeoplesCompany.com | IA LIC S64136000 Doug Yegge | 563.320.9900 | Doug@PeoplesCompany.com | IA LIC B14481000



Peoples Company is pleased to present 120 acres m/l of farmland located northwest of Elvira, Iowa. The farm consists of 100.44 FSA cropland acres currently in row crop production carrying a CSR2 of 44.9. The primary soil types on the property include Fayette Ioam, Lindley clay Ioam, and Arenzville-Chaseburg complex.

This farmland tract is located in a strong farming community and would make for a great add-on tract to an existing farming operation or an investment for the Buyer looking to diversify their portfolio or hedge inflation. Several grain marketing outlets are located nearby, including grain elevators & ADM Processing located in Clinton, Iowa. This property is located northwest of Elvira, Iowa in Sections 16 & 17 of Center Township, close to pavement.

Farmland can be bought as separate parcels, call the agent for details.

## Directions

Going north out of Elvira on Z36, travel 3 miles, turn left on E62 after 2 miles turn right on 360th Ave. The farm will be on both sides of the road, watch for signs.

## Tillable Soils Map

Code	Soil Description	Acres	% of Field	Legend	CSR2	
163C2	Fayette silt loam	36.08	35.9%		72	
163F3	Fayette silty clay loam	23.39	23.3%		12	
163D2	Fayette silt loam	17.62	17.5%		46	
163D3	Fayette silty clay loam	9.84	9.8%		40	
163G	Fayette silt loam	6.37	6.3%		5	
129B	ArenzvilleChaseburg complex	5.22	5.2%		73	
65G3	Lindley clay loam	1.92	1.9%		5	

Weighted Average 44.9

## 120 Acres M/L





